
Summer Term – Dates for your Diary 
 

Tuesday 7th May 5JW ½ class Eco Day 

Thursday 9th May Year 2 KS1 Information Evening @ 6.00 pm 

Friday 10th May Celebration Assembly 

W/B Monday 13th May KS2 SATS Week 

Tuesday 14th May FOBS Meeting @ 9.00 am in the School dining room 

Wednesday 15th May FOBS Meeting @ 7.00 pm in the Colney Fox 

Thursday 16th May Reception Mini Beast Workshop 

Friday 17th May Year 1 – Bug Workshop 

Friday 17th May Celebration Assembly 

Friday 17th May FOBS Disco 

W/B Monday 24th May  Walk to School Week  

Tuesday 21st May 5JW ½ class Eco Day 

Tuesday 21st May Walking Bus –  
Meet at the Co-op or Napsbury Avenue, by Norris Close at 8.20 am 

Thursday 23rd May Walking Bus –  
Meet at the Co-op or Napsbury Avenue, by Norris Close at 8.20 am 

Friday 24th May Celebration Assembly 

Friday 24th May FOBS Doughnut Sale @ 3.00 pm in the mobile classroom 

  

W/B Monday 27th May HALF TERM 

  

Tuesday 4th June 4H ½ class Eco Day 

Tuesday 4th June FOBS Meeting @ 9.00 am in the School dining room 

Wednesday 5th June FOBS Meeting @ 7.00 pm in the Colney Fox 

Friday 7th June Celebration Assembly 

Friday 7th June Book Swap & Uniform Sale @ 3.00 pm in the mobile classroom 

Tuesday 11th June 4H ½ class Eco Day 

Tuesday 11th June FOBS Meeting @ 7.00 pm in the Colney Fox 

Wednesday 5th June FOBS Meeting @ 9.00 am in the School dining room 

Thursday 13th June FOBS Non-Uniform Day in exchange for Tombola Gifts for Summer Fair 

Friday 14th June Celebration Assembly 

Friday 14th June FOBS Father’s Day Sale @ 3.00 pm in the mobile classroom 

Saturday 15th June FOBS Summer Fair 11.30am – 3.00 pm 

Monday 17th June KS2 Sponsored Daily Mile @ 9.00 am (Parents/Carers welcome to join) 

Tuesday 18th June Year 1 Eco Day 

Thursday 20th June FOBS Bags2School Collection 

Friday 21st June Celebration Assembly  

Saturday 22nd June Music – Radlett Centre Concert @ 2.00 pm & 6.30 pm 

Monday 24th June Rec/KS1 Sponsored Daily Mile @ 9.00 am (Parents/Carers welcome to join) 

Tuesday 25th June 2LC ½ class Eco Day 

Friday 28th June Celebration Assembly 

  

Tuesday 2nd July 2LC ½ class Eco Day    

Tuesday 2nd July Year 3 Trip to Celtic Harmony 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 1 Trip to Hitchin Victorian School 

Wednesday 3rd July Sports Day Rec/KS1 9.15 am – 10.35 am & KS2 1.15 pm – 3.00 pm 

Thursday 4th July Book Swap & Uniform Sale @ 3.00 pm in the mobile classroom 

Friday 5th July Celebration Assembly  

Wednesday 10th July Reserve Sports Day 

Thursday 11th July  Year 6 - Secondary Transfer Day 

Thursday 11th July Curriculum Evening 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm & 6.00 pm – 7.00 pm 

Friday 12th July Celebration Assembly 



Friday 12th July Individual Music Lesson Concert @2.00 pm  
(Parents/Carers of the children performing invited to come along) 

Friday 12th July FOBS Cake Sale @ 3.00 pm in the mobile classroom 

Saturday 13th July FOBS – Bowman Music Festival 

Tuesday 16th July Last Swim for Year 3 

Tuesday 16th July Reception Eco Day 

Wednesday 17th July  Year 6 Leavers Play @ 2.00 pm (Younger Siblings welcome) 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers Play @ 6.30 pm (No children under Year 7 please) 

Friday 19th July Celebration Assembly  

Friday 19th July 100% Attendance Surprise Trip 

Friday 19th July Year 3 Ukulele Concert @ 2.30 pm – Parents/Carers are invited to attend 

Tuesday 23rd July Year 6 Leavers Assembly @ 11.00 am 
(Parents/Carers of Year 6 children only are invited to attend) 

Tuesday 23rd July Term Ends at 1.30 pm 

 


